
Sie+Er-Turnier "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL"

Ergebnisliste

 16. Juni 2016

StNr Name Rang Sieg Nlg Geg Erh Ind

12 Zarife Imeri & Hilmar Reiss 1 17 0 170 88 82

9 Beatrice Rovati & Roberto Capriuolo 2 14 3 162 109 53

5 Maria Bugaeva & Robert Mitschang 3 12 5 158 123 35

4 Svenja Wagner & Jan Falck-Ytter 4 12 5 156 125 31

2 Simone Frey & Markus Hartelt 5 11 6 151 123 28

6 Alina Heckel & Sebastian Romer 6 11 6 150 126 24

3 Saskia Knupfer & Jens Armbruster 7 11 6 151 130 21

8 Lynn Strasser & Gilles Massart 8 10 7 151 128 23

10 Noemi Heilmann & Thomas Heilmann 9 10 7 150 139 11

16 Barbara Schaub & Fred Arnold 10 9 8 147 135 12

14 Simone Hustig & Martin Hartmann 11 9 8 142 145 -3

13 Theresa Bühner & Holger Bühner 12 7 10 127 151 -24

15 Christine Tröll & Karsten Hustig 13 6 11 131 141 -10

7 Susanne Hupfer & Stefan Heyl 14 5 12 142 152 -10

1 Kristine Falk & Udo Ziegler 15 5 12 129 146 -17

11 Sarah Wegner & Dieter Mangold 16 2 15 95 163 -68

17 Claudia Schöberl & Peter Barth 17 2 15 87 165 -78

18 Birgit Mayer & Frank Watzlawik 18 0 17 60 170 -110

19

20



Sie+Er-Turnier "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL"

Degen

 16. Juni 2016

Nr Name D Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Kristine Falk & Udo Ziegler 1 1 9 6 5 V 6 9 6 9 8 V 2 V 4 9 6 V V

2 Simone Frey & Markus Hartelt 2 V 2 V V 9 V V 3 V 8 V 4 V V V 8 9 V

3 Saskia Knupfer & Jens Armbruster 3 V 5 3 9 9 V V 5 V V V 6 V V V 7 V V

4 Svenja Wagner & Jan Falck-Ytter 4 V 7 V 4 6 V V V 9 V V 5 9 V V V V V

5 Maria Bugaeva & Robert Mitschang 5 7 V V V 5 V V V 5 9 V 8 V V V 9 V V

6 Alina Heckel & Sebastian Romer 6 V 5 9 7 5 6 V V 8 V V 6 V V V V V V

7 Susanne Hupfer & Stefan Heyl 7 V 6 9 8 9 6 7 7 7 8 V 6 8 9 V 9 V V

8 Lynn Strasser & Gilles Massart 8 V V V 6 7 8 V 8 7 V V 6 V 9 8 V V V

9 Beatrice Rovati & Roberto Capriuol 9 V 8 8 V V V V V 9 V V 6 V V V V V V

10 Noemi Heilmann & Thomas Heilman10 V V 5 9 V 9 V 6 7 10 V 6 8 V V V V V

11 Sarah Wegner & Dieter Mangold 11 1 7 4 6 9 3 5 4 4 7 11 1 8 6 6 4 V V

12 Zarife Imeri & Hilmar Reiss 12 V V V V V V V V V V V 12 V V V V V V

13 Theresa Bühner & Holger Bühner 13 8 3 5 V 3 9 V 9 2 V V 7 13 8 3 V V V

14 Simone Hustig & Martin Hartmann 14 V 4 9 7 6 4 V V 9 7 V 6 V 14 V V V V

15 Christine Tröll & Karsten Hustig 15 V 9 6 8 3 5 5 V 4 8 V 5 V 9 15 9 V V

16 Barbara Schaub & Fred Arnold 16 V V V 9 V 4 V 9 6 8 V 6 7 8 V 16 V V

17 Claudia Schöberl & Peter Barth 17 5 V 7 1 6 6 6 5 0 4 7 5 5 6 1 3 17 V

18 Birgit Mayer & Frank Watzlawik 18 5 0 2 0 1 6 7 4 2 2 6 3 6 6 4 0 6 18
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